Position

A/C Faculty - English

A Faculty - English

A Faculty - English

Computer Aided Instruction
Lab Coordinator - English

C Faculty - English

Other Positions Held Community College District

A Faculty - English As a
Second Language, A
Fac - Writing (ESL), A
Fac - Reading (ESL), A
Fac-Speaking/Listening
(ESL), A Fac -
Integrated (ESL),
Writing (ESL) A/C
Overload, Reading
(ESL) A/C Overload,
Speaking/Listening
(ESL) A/C, Integrated
(ESL) A/C Overload, A
Faculty - Foreign
Language/Chinese

A/C Faculty - English, A
Faculty - English As a
Second Language

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - English

LMC - English

LMC - English

LMC - English

LMC - English

Total Wages

$129,246

$104,125

$94,982

$37,175

$18,710

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,548

$28,475

$21,553

$4,999

$1,544



