Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A/C Faculty - English	A Faculty - English As a Second Language, A Fac - Writing (ESL), A Fac - Reading (ESL), A Fac-Speaking/Listening (ESL), A Fac - Integrated (ESL), Writing (ESL) A/C Overload, Reading (ESL) A/C Overload, Speaking/Listening (ESL) A/C, Integrated (ESL) A/C Overload, A Faculty - Foreign Language/Chinese	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - English	\$129,246	\$30,548
A Faculty - English	A/C Faculty - English, A Faculty - English As a Second Language	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - English	\$104,125	\$28,475
A Faculty - English		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - English	\$94,982	\$21,553
Computer Aided Instruction Lab Coordinator - English		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - English	\$37,175	\$4,999
C Faculty - English		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - English	\$18,710	\$1,544